
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= MERGER OF
CORPORATIONS - CONVERTED;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201507060002
26750

07/06/2015
02:40:24 PM

STURROCK
AND ROBSON
USA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

STURROCK
AND ROBSON
USA INC

201510220003
69300

10/22/2015
01:47:54 PM

THINK2CHAN
GE

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

THINK2CHAN
GE LLC

201510260003
73000

10/26/2015
03:18:10 PM

WESTSIDE
FUNERAL
HOME AND
CREMATORY
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

R WESTSIDE
FUNERAL
CHAPEL INC

201602220000
53740

02/22/2016
11:40:13 AM

STRADA
MATERIALS
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

TEMP LLC

201606220002
16210

06/22/2016
12:23:56 AM

SUPPORT
PAWS

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

SUPPORT
PAWS INC

201607070002
36350

07/07/2016
01:34:50 PM

VELAZQUEZ
CONCRETE
CORPORATIO
N

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

VELAZQUEZ
CONCRETE
LLC

201608160002
91790

08/16/2016
08:32:40 AM

RNW
ENTERPRISES
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

201801050000
05640

01/05/2018
01:56:15 PM

VALLEY JOIST
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

VALLEY JOIST
INC

201801050000
05640

01/05/2018
01:56:15 PM

VALLEY JOIST
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

VALLEY JOIST
LLC

201804110001
19930

04/11/2018
09:53:13 AM

VODQUILA
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

RED EYE
LOUIES INC

201806130002
09020

06/13/2018
10:03:33 AM

RFG
ADVISORY
GROUP LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

RELIANCE
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

201807300002
69810

07/30/2018
10:40:14 AM

SEJCO
CONSTRUCTI
ON GROUP
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

TDR
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

201901070000
05510

01/07/2019
12:54:19 AM

S S NESBITT &
CO INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

S S NESBITT
LLC

201911120004
19460

11/12/2019
01:01:09 PM

ROBERT
BARNES
BUILDING
SERVICES INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED



202002260000
75340

02/26/2020
12:05:33 AM

SOUND
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

SOUND
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
MANAGEMEN
T INC

202008060003
35950

08/06/2020
10:58:29 AM

UNITED
MERCHANT
ASSOCIATION
OF ALABAMA

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED


