Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= MERGER OF CORPORATIONS - CONVERTED;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507060002 26750	07/06/2015 02:40:24 PM	STURROCK AND ROBSON USA INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	STURROCK AND ROBSON USA INC						
201510220003 69300	10/22/2015 01:47:54 PM	THINK2CHAN GE		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	THINK2CHAN GE LLC						
201510260003 73000	10/26/2015 03:18:10 PM	WESTSIDE FUNERAL HOME AND CREMATORY LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	R WESTSIDE FUNERAL CHAPEL INC						
201602220000 53740	02/22/2016 11:40:13 AM	STRADA MATERIALS LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	TEMP LLC						
201606220002 16210	06/22/2016 12:23:56 AM	SUPPORT PAWS		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	SUPPORT PAWS INC						
201607070002 36350	07/07/2016 01:34:50 PM	VELAZQUEZ CONCRETE CORPORATIO N		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	VELAZQUEZ CONCRETE LLC						
201608160002 91790	08/16/2016 08:32:40 AM	RNW ENTERPRISES LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED							
201801050000 05640	01/05/2018 01:56:15 PM	VALLEY JOIST LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	VALLEY JOIST INC						
201801050000 05640	01/05/2018 01:56:15 PM	VALLEY JOIST INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	VALLEY JOIST LLC						
201804110001 19930	04/11/2018 09:53:13 AM	VODQUILA LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	RED EYE LOUIES INC						
201806130002 09020	06/13/2018 10:03:33 AM	RFG ADVISORY GROUP LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	RELIANCE FINANCIAL GROUP LLC						
201807300002 69810	07/30/2018 10:40:14 AM	SEJCO CONSTRUCTI ON GROUP INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	TDR CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
201901070000 05510	01/07/2019 12:54:19 AM	S S NESBITT & CO INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	S S NESBITT LLC						
201911120004 19460	11/12/2019 01:01:09 PM	ROBERT BARNES BUILDING SERVICES INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED							

202002260000 75340	12:05:33 AM	SOUND CONSTRUCTI ON AND MANAGEMEN T LLC	CORPORATIO NS -	SOUND CONSTRUCTI ON AND MANAGEMEN T INC			
202008060003 35950	10:58:29 AM	UNITED MERCHANT ASSOCIATION OF ALABAMA	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED				